(Picture just for reference)
Application:
Rubber Thickness Gauge is mainly used for measuring the thickness of vulcanized rubber and plastic products.
It has the following characteristics: easy structure, easy usage, reliable quality and removable base.
Standards:
BS-903-A38, ISO-4648,AASTMD1813, ISO 2589,SATRA TM48
KASON-TG10 Rubber Thickness Gauge
Specification:
Measure the range: 0-10mm, resolution value is 0.01mm;
Have the diameter of examining the head: φ2mm; φ5mm; φ10mm; φ4mm*1mm
Dimension: L*W*H(mm)138*60*180;
Weight quality: 130g, 110g, 10g
Weight: about 1.5kg
KASON is established in 2003,owns more than 8000
square meters factory.has a professional sales teams,
modem enter prise technology center,scientific and
technological research and development team.
Machines passed the
European CE
authentication,American FDA
certificate and and ISO 9001.
Products sold to USA, Canada,
Australia, Europe, Africa etc,more
than 130 countries and supply
OEM service for many customers
PROFESSIONAL TEAM
KASON has a professional sales teams, modem enter prise technology center,scientific and technological
research and development team.
OURCUSTOMERS (more than 130 countries)
Why choose us!
19 YEARS
Professional focused on testing equipment
KASON reserves the right to modify the technical and stetics characteristics included in this document, without previous notice
OURCERTIFICATE ( CE / ISO / SGS )
DuandianIndustrial Park ,
Jingshi Road, Jinan City,
Shandong Province, China.
Tel. +86 531 58595086
Fax. +86 531 86113769
Email: sales02@jnkason.com